
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

402 

949 

504 

115 

369 

913 

431 

168 

185 

3X 

209 

991 

630 

304 

443 

676 

118 

927 

463 

Name 

Kavon House 

Alex Francis 

Leonard Guidry 

Austin Edgeton 

Daryl Perkins 

Allan Sombillo 

Eugene McMahel 

Trevor Gilreath 

Jerry Mendzer 

Bryce Farabee 

Lucas Cantarelli 

Edgar Isaac Ledezma 

Jake Ferdinand 

Tyler Ingram 

Joshua Ferrer 

Calvin Dickens 

Maurice Abanes 

Raul Becerra 

Phillip Wilkins 

Class 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Amateur Formula Open Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

4.258 

4.435 

4.636 

19.857 

23.777 

27.640 

28.637 

28.962 

34.082 

34.651 

40.412 

1:04.143 

1:30.671 

1:31.045 

2:08.077 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:16.280 

11:20.538 

11:20.715 

11:20.916 

11:36.137 

11:40.057 

11:43.920 

11:44.917 

11:45.242 

11:50.362 

11:50.931 

11:56.692 

12:20.423 

12:46.951 

12:47.325 

13:24.357 

6:01.790 

Best Tm 

1:51.170 

1:51.979 

1:51.996 

1:51.986 

1:52.340 

1:54.053 

1:51.265 

1:55.258 

1:54.313 

1:56.466 

1:55.417 

1:57.831 

2:00.626 

2:06.492 

2:05.902 

2:02.830 

1:57.419 

Sponsor 

WRS Italy 

Rosa Margarita Estrada Guaderrama  

ARS, Havaroof llc 

Road Race City 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 4:17:12 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

4.258 

Avg. Speed 

85.598 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.170 

Best Speed 

86.786 

Best Lap by 

402 - Kavon House 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sat Race 02: Amateur Formula Open 

Sat Race 02: Amateur Formula Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:52:28 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/4/2025 10:45 


